

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 311 of 2023

=====

HUSNABANU SADIKALI BUKHARI & ANR.

Versus

KANIZ E ZEHRA D/O AHMEDHUSAIN AND W/O NAWAZISALI BUKHARI &
ORS.

=====

Appearance:

MR SIRAJ R GORI(2298) for the Applicant(s) No. 1,2

DHRUVIK K PATEL(7769) for the Opponent(s) No. 1,2,3,4,5

DS AFF.NOT FILED (N) for the Opponent(s) No. 6

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE SANJEEV J.THAKER

Date : 24/04/2025

ORAL ORDER

Stand over to 12.06.2025. Interim relief, if any, granted earlier
to continue till then.

MISHRA AMIT V.

(SANJEEV J.THAKER,J)